
 

Elementary and Middle School Tutors 

2018-2019 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

                            

 

 

 

                              

 

 

                                 

 

Janet Benson   205-616-8420    $35/hr 
All Subjects K-5th Grade 
janet.benson@trussvillecityschools.com 

Angie Seeley   205-937-9877      $35/hr 
All Subjects K-4th Grade 
angie.seeley@trussvillecityschools.com 

Charlotte Booker   205-296-4075    $40/hr 
Math 4th-6th Grade 
charlotte.booker@trussvillecityschools.com 

Rachelle Taylor   256-404-2971   $35/hr 
All Subjects K-6th Grade 
rachelle.taylor@trussvillecityschools.com 

Susan Brandon                              $35/hr 
Math  2nd -5th Grade 
susan.brandon@trussvillecityschools.com 

Payge Chambliss   205-482-6837     $35/hr 
All Subjects K-2nd  Grade 
payge.chambliss@trussvillecityschools.com 

Kellie Tweed   205-905-9099       $35/hr 
All Subjects K-4th Grade 
kelli.tweed@trussvillecityschools.com 

Lynne Wainwright   205-577-7200   $35/hr 
Reading, Math K-5th Grade 
lynne.wainwright@trussvillecityschools.com 

Maddie Garrett   205-616-8420    $35/hr 
Reading, Math 4th -5th Grade 
maddie.garrett@trussvillecityschools.com 

Destin Walters   256-335-4946     $40/hr 
Reading/Writing K-4th Grade 
destin.walters@trussvillecityschools.com 

Donna Jones   205-616-8420    $35/hr 
All Subjects K-5th Grade 
donna.jones@trussvillecityschools.com 

Melanie Marimberga                  $25/hr 
English Language Arts 7th-12th Grade 
melanie.marimberga@trussvillecityschools.com 

Chrissy Mauldin   205-222-6363    $35/hr 
All Subjects K-5th Grade 
chrissy.mauldin@trussvillecityschools.com 

Amy Meredith   321-377-5031       $30/hr 
Reading K-12th Grade 
amy.meredith@trussvillecityschools.com 

Mandy McIntosh   817-781-6809      $30/hr 
English Language Arts 6th -12th Grade 
amanda.mcintosh@trussvillecityschools.com 


